White Catalog: 2-88, 2-110, 2-135, 2-155, 2-180
? ? ? ? ? Sections 30 and up search under the Oliver tab
8|1(1]1]|1
8|/1(3|5(|8
0|5(5|0|Part No. Description Note
10 - Sheet Metal Hardware Kits
O] | DJlwbs22 Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal
L] L]l W523 Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal
L] L] W525 Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal
L] W524 Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal Series 3
L] L] W526 Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal Series 3
11 - Sheet Metal Parts
L] L1l w429 Hardware Kit, Rubber Mount 100611A - S55 & 5 one mount with hardware; S55 & 550 radiator shell (2
30-3191753 Isolator, Rubber includes 1/4 x 1 capscrew and flat washer; 4 per tract
[] 30-3126536  Hook, Rubber includes mounting brackets; front and rear side panel
[J | [J]30-3200035  Bumper, Rubber - Side Panel incl. #10 mounting screw; 4 per tractor
[] 30-3210596 Bumper, Side Panel includes 5/16 mounting nut
13 - Button Plugs
[] 1216 Plug, Button 3/4 Dia. Hole hydraullic valve;
[] 30-3173585 Plug, Button 9/32 Dia. Hole wiper holes, door
L1 Od)11212 Plug, Button 15/32 Dia. Hole plated steel
[] 1213 Plug, Button 1/2 Dia. Hole MM light switch hole
[] 1214 Plug, Button 5/8 Dia. Hole FWA shifter
[ 935109 Plug, Button 15/16" Dia. Hole
l 1226 Plug, Button 1 Dia. Hole plated steel
[] 1218 Plug, Button 7/8 Hole black plastic prong, w/o lighter
14 - Grommets
30-3355721 Grommet, Instr Wiring Harness
[ | [J]102860A Grommet, Rubber - grille 1 OD x 5/16 ID x 1/16  grille mounting 6/tractor; 1 OD x 5/16 ID
20 - Fenders, Platform, Seat
100612A Washer, Vib Isolator (3/8x1.63x12GA hvy fender rubber mount, grab handle
[ ] LJ|30-3042340 Handle, Mounting Instr Panel '65 series; black powder coated, w/ mounting hardwa
30-3154718 Pad, Vibration Dampener 3" OD x 1-3/16" ID
30-3151654 Sleeve, Cab Mount - 1-1/8 ID X 1-5/8 OD X 3/8 L
21 - Control Knobs & Grips
L] [ 1]30-3207730 Knob, Transmissioin red
30-3384233 Knob, Throttle 0/U red, Agco 72161003
30-3384241 Knob, PTO yellow, Agco 72161004
30-3384268 Knob, Hydraulic black, Agco 72161005
L1 ] CJ]103098A Knob, Lever transmission, PTO
30-3099261 Knob, Hydraulic alternate to 30-3020940; 3D printed from TPU

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

www.oliverhardware.com Page 10f 3



o' N
OMRMKIN
WE= I N
U= 1 N

O I N

30 - Engine
[]
[]

33 - Engine
[] [

[

[

Sections 30 and up search under the Oliver tab

Part No.

157990A
20-7000937

SSC3780
SSC4280

Description

Valve, Vacuator
Clamp, Hose 3-1/4" - #52

Exhaust Clamps

Clamp, Exhaust 3.50 (3.580-3.780) - 3780
Clamp, Exhaust 4.00 (4.080-4.280) - 4280

34 - Engine Exhaust Rain Caps
| | | O] 1168

40 - Drive Train

[ 1172
[]]155321A
105488A
[ | [J]155339A
30-3394220
30-3329100
[1]1106726A
50 - Hydraulics, Hitch
Open
L) | L1]165411A
[ | [J]1303
[ | [J]1302
L | L] P441
[ | [J]1E3318
[J | [J]30-3017982
30-3017990
F461
F462
60 - Electrical, Lighting
[] (111272
[] 0442
1174
1175
1176
159666A
70 - Steering
[] 30-3290190
[] 941656

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Rain Cap, 3-1/2" (3.50")

Note

3", MM 10P4074

muffler extension

muffler; single bolt, pulls around for best seal
muffler; single bolt, pulls around for best seal

Donaldson: zinc plated; nylon stop for quiet operatio

Plug, 1/2 - 14 NPTF Sq. Hd. Magnetic Ceramic DS1929, 2-speed, 3-speed, and transfer case oil drain

Breather Vent, 1/8 NPT Sht

Breather Vent, 3/8 NPT

Valve, Relief 1/8 NPT Sht

Bumper - Clutch Pedal - 1/2 ID x 1-1/8 Long
Bumper, Brake Pedal

Yoke, Rod End Adjusting 3/8-24 x 5"

Clamp, Cooler Mounting (72161048)

Female Dust Cap, 1/2" Hydraulic Coupler black

Male Dust Cap, 1/2" Hydraulic Coupler
Hardware Kit, TPH Implement Latch
Pin, Clinch

Sleeve, Tube 3/8" x 2"

Sleeve, Tubing 1/2" x 2-1/2"

O-ring Kit, Remote Valve

O-ring Kit, Servo Valve

Switch, Neutral Start - pedal
Hardware Kit, Light Switch Mtg
Housing, Lighter

Cap, Lighter Housing

Plug, Lighter

Boot, Lighter

Nut, Hex No. 6-32 Nylock
O-ring, 1/8 x 2-3/4 ID

www.oliverhardware.com

FWA axle differential

filtered; upgrade for all models
FWA axle planetary

1-1/8" long

1.75" long

450533A, 50A4278

3D printed

4 - 1/4" screws & lock washers

4 o-rings for sealing between valve bodies, CC syste

4 o-rings for sealing servo valve, CC systems; Buna-

clutch, O/U, brake
4-digit light switch
Replaces 158152AS

Replaces 158447AS

steering wheel cap
steering wheel cap

Page 2 of 3



U 941582

O-ring, 3/32 x 1-13/16 ID

steering wheel emblem

O | O]915093

Nut, 1-1/8 - 12 Hex Jam UNF

\row crop steering spindle

71 - Steering Wheel Nuts

10A31498

Nut, Steering Wheel 13/16 - 20 Jam UNEF

\steering wheel

915090

Nut, 3/4 - 16 Hex Jam UNF

\steering wheel

80 - Frame, Wheels

A432

\Chain Hook, Front Frame 3/8 GR 70

\chain tiedown, attaches to frt frame pads, incl. bracke

82 - Lube, Filters

Donaldson; cellulose media 99% efficient @ 40 micro

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

www.oliverhardware.com

O O[1193 Filter, Engine Oil 30-3068145
90 - Cab
30-3182940  Seal, Cab Door
1274 Seal, Cab Door - 25' roll 25' for '55 series cab doors (143"/door); 168" for Whit
1327 \Seal, Openable Windows \price per foot, includes PSA

Page 3 of 3



